

Greenville * Taylors * Easley * Simpsonville * Fountain Inn (864) 986-5259 www.CWsiding.com

LABOR WARRANTY CERTIFICATE

We thank you for your business!

LIMITED 5 YEAR WORKMANSHIP WARRANTY

C & W Roofing, Siding, & Window Co., LLC warrants to the homeowner that the work performed on the above property will be free of defects in workmanship. Should a failure occur due to defects in workmanship, C & W Roofing, Siding, & Window Co., LLC will repair such problems by supplying labor for a period of 5 years.

The warranty items are to be repaired only by C & W Roofing, Siding, and Window Co., LLC and the customer must notify C & W Roofing, Siding, & Window Co., LLC within 48 hours after the problem has been discovered. C & W Roofing, Siding, & Window Co., LLC will not be liable for roof or structural damage resulting from normal wear and tear, including but not limited to ice damage, hailstorms, foreign objects, or hurricane force winds and rain.

Craig N. White, owner